New England Lighting’s Solid State LED Undercabinet system features sleek design with superior, maintenance-free performance
with an LED life up to 50,000 hours. Utilizing industry leading Nichia LEDs and an integral Keystone Technologies driver, these fixtures
are perfectly suited for high-end installations that demand cutting edge design with ultimate LED efficiency.
UNDERCABINET L IGHTING
S
P
E
C

FAX (617) 889-6529      201 Crescent Avenue Chelsea, MA  02150
Specifications subject to change.                          Revised 3/29/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fill in each box with the corresponding bolded option of your choosing from the list below each box. Example: UC-LED-12-WH.
UC - Undercabinet LED WH - White (Standard)12 - 12”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
SERIES LIGHT SOURCE LENGTH FINISH
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
FIXTURE SIZE
LUMENS NO. OF LEDs WATTSLENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
UC-LED-12 12” 3.5” 1” 250 4 7
UC-LED-18 18” 3.5” 1” 470 6 10
UC-LED-24 24” 3.5” 1” 640 8 14
H
L
W
LED DRIVER